
syrup 

syrup 

syrup 

syrup 

nasal spray 

capsules 

effervescent 

Indications: This product stimulates the physiological defenses of the organism.
Dosage:The recommended intake is 1 capsule 4 times a day. During autumn-winter we recommended 
1 capsule twice a week to be associated with the normal food ration.
Direction for use: Bring the capsule near your mouth in a vertical position with the wrapping facing
upwards. Pull out and pour the content directly in your mouth without swallowing the capsule. 

Contains 20 openable capsules
Net weight 8 g

180ml

Contains 10 single sachet
Net weight 35 g

15ml

Indications 
favors the natural well-being of the first airways.
Recomended daily dose:
1 spray, 3 times a day.
Caution: Keep out of reach of children under 3 years. Store in a cool dry place. Do not exceed
the recommended daily dose.

Indications
The product promotes the natural well-being of the respiratory system
Recommended daily dose
1 tablespoon, 3 times a day.
Caution
Keep out of reach of children under 3 years of age. Store in a cool, dry place Do not exceed the 
recommended daily dose. Dietary supplements are  not  entended  as substitute of a varied and
balanced diet and healthy lifestyle.

Adult

Adult

Children

Children

Indications 
This product the natural well-being of children’s airways..
Recommended daily dose
1/2 table spoon 3 times a day.
Caution
Keep out of reach of children under 3 years of age. Store in a cool, dry place Do not exceed the 
recommended daily dose. Dietary supplements are  not  entended  as substitute of a varied and
balanced diet and healthy lifestyle.

Indications
This product favors the natural well-being of the respiratory tract.
Recommended daily dose
1/2 table spoon 3 times a day.
Caution:
Keep out of reach of children under 3 years of age. Do not exceed the recomended
daily dose.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Ingredients

Andrograpis 8mg

8mg

8mg

8mg

Echinacea

Spirulina

Uncaria

Per daily dose

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

1500mg

900mg

900mg

300mg

Tolu balsam

Andrographis

300mg

300mgEchinacea

Per daily doseIngredients

Chestnut

Sundew

Thyme

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

1500mg

900mg

900mg

300mg

Tolu balsam

Andrographis

300mg

300mgEchinacea

Per daily doseIngredients

Chestnut

Sundew

Thyme

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Ingredients

Wild rose 171,6mg*

100mg

100mg

50mg

50mg

Andrographis

Tabebuia

Echinacea a.

Black currant

For recommended 
max, daily dose

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Ingredients

Grindelia 900mg*

600mg

300mg

300mg

300mg

Thyme

Andrographis

Echinacea 

Propolis

For recommended 
max, daily dose

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Ingredients

Grindelia 900mg*

600mg

300mg

300mg

300mg

Thyme

Andrographis

Echinacea 

Propolis

For recommended 
max, daily dose

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Ingredients

Black currant 0.135mg

0.081mg

0.054mg

0.054mg

0.054mg

Uncaria

Calendula

Echinacea

Thyme

0.027mgAndrographis

Per daily dose

180ml

180ml

180ml

Indications 
This product the natural well-being of children’s airways.
Recommended daily dose
1/2 table spoon 3 times a day.
Caution
Keep out of reach of children under 3 years of age. Store in a cool, dry place Do not exceed the 
recommended daily dose. Dietary supplements are  not  entended  as substitute of a varied and
balanced diet and healthy lifestyle.

Indications The product promotes the body’s physiological response to react against risk factor 
which can derive from a weakened immune system..
Recommended daily dose 1 or 2 sachets a day, dissolve all the powder of one sachet into half
a glass of water. Take away from meals.
Caution: Do not take if pregnant or breast feeding. Some ingredients can cause interactions with anti-
coagulants. Keep out of reach of children under 3 years of age. Store in a cool, dry place. Do not exceed
the recommended daily dose. Dietary supplements are not intended as a substitute for a varied and
balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. 

Ingredients 
Sucrose, Food gelatin capsule, Andrographis paniculata (Andrographis paniculata Burm.f., aerial part), 
Mix of Echinacea angustifolia DC. and Echinacea purpurea (L.) Moench (Aerial part and root), Alga
spirulina (Spirulina maxima, thallos), Uncaria (Uncaria tomentosa Wild. DC., bark), Coloring: Titanium 
dioxide (capsule).

Ingredients
Maltodextrins, Sodium bicarbonate, Tartaric acid, Citric acid, Dog Rose (Dog Rose mL., berries)
dry extract 70% ascorbic acid, Andrographis (Andrographis paniculata Burm. f., aerial part) dry
extract 10% andrografolidi, Tabebuia avellanedae Lorentz ex Griseb., bark) dry extract 3%
naphthoguinone, Echinacea angustifolia (Echinacea angustifolia DC., root) dry extract 1%
echinacoside, Black currant (Ribes nigrum, berries) dry extract E:D 1:4, Flavor, Sucralose. 

Ingredients:
Physiological solution, Black Current,Uncaria, Calendula, Echinacea, Wild Thyme..

Ingredients
Chestnut , tolubalsam , wild thyme,andrographis paniculata,sundew, echinacea.

Ingredients 
Grindelia ,  wild  thyme ,  andrographis  paniculata  (andrographis paniculataburm.f., aerial part)
ï¬‚uidextract,  echinacea (echinacea purpurea, l. – moench, aerial part and root)  ï¬‚ uidextract,  
propolis (resina) ï¬‚uidextract.  

Ingredients
Chestnut , tolubalsam , wild thyme,andrographis paniculata,sundew, echinacea.

Ingredients
Grindelia(grindelia robustanutt., bloomed aerial part) extract ï¬‚uid, wild thyme (thymus serpilluml.,
bloomed  top)   ï¬‚  uid extract, andrographis paniculata  (andrographis paniculataburn) echinacea.


