

capsules

Echin*lmun 200*

Contains 20 openable capsules Net weight 8 g

Indications: This product stimulates the physiological defenses of the organism.

Dosage:The recommended intake is 1 capsule 4 times a day. During autumn-winter we recommended 1 capsule twice a week to be associated with the normal food ration.

Direction for use: Bring the capsule near your mouth in a vertical position with the wrapping facing upwards. Pull out and pour the content directly in your mouth without swallowing the capsule.

Sucrose, Food gelatin capsule, Andrographis paniculata (Andrographis paniculata Burm.f., aerial part), Mix of Echinacea angustifolia DC. and Echinacea purpurea (L.) Moench (Aerial part and root), Alga spirulina (Spirulina maxima, thallos), Uncaria (Uncaria tomentosa Wild. DC., bark), Coloring: Titanium dioxide (capsule).

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION	
Ingredients	Per daily dose
Andrograpis	8mg
Echinacea	8mg
Spirulina	8mg
Uncaria	8mg

Echin*lmun 200* effervescent

Gluten-free

Indications The product promotes the body's physiological response to react against risk factor

which can derive from a weakened immune system.. **Recommended daily dose** 1 or 2 sachets a day, dissolve all the powder of one sachet into half a glass of water. Take away from meals.

Caution: Do not take if pregnant or breast feeding. Some ingredients can cause interactions with anticoagulants. Keep out of reach of children under 3 years of age. Store in a cool, dry place. Do not exceed the recommended daily dose. Dietary supplements are not intended as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle.

Ingredients

Maltodextrins, Sodium bicarbonate, Tartaric acid, Citric acid, Dog Rose (Dog Rose mL., berries) dry extract 70% ascorbic acid, Andrographis (Andrographis paniculata Burm. f., aerial part) dry extract 10% andrografolidi, Tabebuia avellanedae Lorentz ex Griseb., bark) dry extract 3% naphthoguinone, Echinacea angustifolia (Echinacea angustifolia DC., root) dry extract 1% echinacoside, Black currant (Ribes nigrum, berries) dry extract E.D 1:4, Flavor, Sucralose.

Echin*Flu 200* nasal spray

Indications

favors the natural well-being of the first airways.

Recomended daily dose:

1 spray, 3 times a day.

Caution: Keep out of reach of children under 3 years. Store in a cool dry place. Do not exceed the recommended daily dose.

Ingredients:

Physiological solution, Black Current, Uncaria, Calendula, Echinacea, Wild Thyme.

Contains 10 single sachet Net weight 35 g

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION	
Ingredients	For recommended max, daily dose
Wild rose	171,6mg*
Andrographis	100mg
Tabebuia	100mg
Echinacea a.	50mg
Black currant	50mg

NUTRI

Black cu

Calend

15_ml

0.027mg

syrup Echin Tuss 200

Gluten-free

Adult

180ml

The product promotes the natural well-being of the respiratory system

Recommended daily dose

1 tablespoon, 3 times a day.

Caution

Keep out of reach of children under 3 years of age. Store in a cool, dry place Do not exceed the recommended daily dose. Dietary supplements are not entended as substitute of a varied and balanced diet and healthy lifestyle.

Ingredients

Chestnut, tolubalsam, wild thyme, andrographis paniculata, sundew, echinacea.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION	
Ingredients	Per daily dose
Chestnut	1500mg
Tolu balsam	900mg
Thyme	900mg
Andrographis	300mg
Sundew	300mg
Echinacea	300mg

syrup Echin Tuss 200

Children

180ml

Indications

This product the natural well-being of children's airways...

Recommended daily dose

1/2 table spoon 3 times a day.

Caution

Keep out of reach of children under 3 years of age. Store in a cool, dry place Do not exceed the recommended daily dose. Dietary supplements are not entended as substitute of a varied and balanced diet and healthy lifestyle.

Ingredients

Grindelia, wild thyme, andrographis paniculata (andrographis paniculataburm.f., aerial part) ï¬,uidextract, echinacea (echinacea purpurea, l. – moench, aerial part and root) ï¬, uidextract, propolis (resina) i¬, uidextract.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION	
Ingredients	For recommended max, daily dose
Grindelia	900mg*
Thyme	600mg
Andrographis	300mg
Echinacea	300mg
Propolis	300mg

syrup Echin*Flu 200*

Gluten-free

Adult

180ml

This product favors the natural well-being of the respiratory tract.

Recommended daily dose

1/2 table spoon 3 times a day.

Caution:

Keep out of reach of children under 3 years of age. Do not exceed the recomended daily dose.

Ingredients

Chestnut, tolubalsam, wild thyme, andrographis paniculata, sundew, echinacea.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
Ingredients	Per daily dose	
Chestnut	1500mg	
Tolu balsam	900mg	
Thyme	900mg	
Andrographis	300mg	
Sundew	300mg	
Echinacea	300mg	

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Grindelia

Thvme

Andrographis

Echinacea

Propolis

syrup Echin Flu 200 Gluten-free

Children

180ml

900mg*

600mg

300mg

300mg

Indications

This product the natural well-being of children's airways.

Recommended daily dose

1/2 table spoon 3 times a day.

n a cool, dry place Do not exceed the ntended as substitute of a varied and

act i¬, uid, wild thyme (thymus serpilluml., (andrographis paniculataburn) echinacea.

		Caution
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		Keep out of reach of children under 3 years of age. Store in
ngredients	Per daily dose	recommended daily dose. Dietary supplements are not en balanced diet and healthy lifestyle.
Black currant	0.135mg	Ingredients
Uncaria	0.081mg	Grindelia(grindelia robustanutt., bloomed aerial part) extra
Calendula	0.054mg	bloomed top) in, uid extract, andrographis paniculata (
Echinacea	0.054mg	
Thyme	0.054mg	